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36/1/4/1/201700232
NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION 2183

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 7 AUGUST 2017
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO 25-2017)

2183.	Mr A M Figlan (DA) to ask the Minister of Police:

With reference to his reply to question 1208 on 13 June 2017, what are the (a) full names and (b) official designation of each of the other Very Important Persons (VIP) that have been protected by the VIP Protection Unit from 1 April 2017 to date?
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REPLY:

(a) 	The information that has been requested cannot be provided, as it is sensitive in nature and its disclosure may compromise safety and security.

[bookmark: _GoBack](b) 	The information that has been requested cannot be provided, as it is sensitive in nature and its disclosure may compromise safety and security.
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